MATRICULA DO
SERVIDOR
74416311
74494527
74536553
74649068
74534119
74002113
74520789
74438833
74550458
74531409
74496102
74517875
74630867
74617784
74533866
74514007
74450219
74555382
74536458
74560624
74425480
74382400
74626267
92045120
74495316
74558278

NOME COMPLETO

ADILMA NUNES ROCHA

ADRIANA DOS REIS

ALINE MARIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
ANDRESSA DE SOUSA SANTOS FERREIRA
ARLETE SANTOS PIMENTEL

EDUARDO ALFREDO MORAIS GUIMARAES
ELIANA DE QUEIROZ JARDIM

FABRICIA NASCIMENTO SANTANA
FLAVIA OLIVEIRA BARRETO

GIORGIO GONCALVES FERREIRA

HARLLE SILVA COSTA

IZABEL CRISTINA LIMA DIAS ALVES
JACKSON FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JOAO SOTERO DO VALE JUNIOR

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS LIMA
MARCELO NEVES COSTA

MARLUCE FREITAS DE SANTANA
MATEUS FELIX DOS SANTOS

MIRIAM RAMOS DOS SANTOS

MONICA SANTOS ALMEIDA

MURILO DA COSTA FERREIRA

OTAVIO DE JESUS ASSIS

RAYDELSON DOS SANTOS

TAYLANE SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
TEREZA CRISTINA DAMASIO CERQUEIRA
WILLIANE SILVA COROA

CATEGORIA

Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente



